• Expertise with customer and partner facilitation;  

• A track record of successful revenue generating (or awards) structural testing projects;   

• Cost of services; and   

• Potential conflicts of interest.  

XI. BUDGET   

MassCEC intends to award up to Two Hundred and Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars ($275,000) 

for this RFP.  

Applicants are encouraged to seek subcontractors to strengthen their applications where 

appropriate.  

X. CONTACT INFORMATION FOR QUESTIONS  

Submit questions to wttc@masscec.com.   

XI. GENERAL REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS CONDITIONS